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Sr.
No. : Questions Student Responses in %
Above | 50- | 25- | Below
75% | 75% | 50% | 25%

1 | The Library resources are helpful 31.05 [61.58] 474 | 2.63
2 | The ICT facility is available in college 2263 [61.05] 947 | 6.84 |
" 3 | Laboratories are well equipped | 2263 [61.05] 947 | 6.84 |

4 | Transparency is followed in displaying the results 31.05 | 60 | 526  3.68
5 | Separate common rooms for girls and boys are available 31.05 14947 895  10.53 |
" 6 | The campus is green and Eco-friendly | 31.11 [55.79]6.32 | 5.79

7 | A special facility is made available for ' Divyanga' | 26.84 |51.58[11.05] 10.53

8 | Students grievances are redressed / problems are solved well in time 2895 5421|895 | 7.89

9 | The college inculcates value education among students | 33.68 |56.32) 6.32 | 3.68

10 | National Integration is imbibed in students | 2895 [64.21] 521 | 1.58
11 | Outreach programmes are organised for social awareness 33.68 |57.89| 6.32 | 2.11
12 | Inculcating self discipline by the college authority 52.86 [32.86|12.86 | 1.43
13 | Convenience of College Time 60.29 [33.82] 588 | 0
14 | Co-operation of the Administrative staff 52.94 138.24| 441 | 441
15 | Teachers Command over the subject | 7395 125331072 | O

. 16 | Communicative ability of the teacher 59.62 [39.65] 0.58 | 0.14

' 17 | How well do the teachers prepare for classes 5991 [38.57] 1521 0
18 | How much of the syllabus was covered in the class 67 2923|333 | 043
19 | ICT based teaching is done by zeachers 44.07 [32.13]14.76 | 9.04 |

| 20 | Student-centric teaching methodology in used by teachers 60.42 [36.18] 2.03 | 1.37 |
21 | The teacher correlates the syllabi with real life situation 65.85 [29.59]3.33 | 1.23
22 | Conducting periodic tests 53.04 |35.04 847 34

| 23 | Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers | 64.83 [31.69 253 | 0.94

! | Teachers keep motivating students by explaining the course outcomes and programme , |
24 | outcomes 70.91 [26.85)| 2.03 | 0.22
25 | Students are prepared as per employability of market demands 62.59 [34.37] 2.39 | 0.65

i ' Teachers encourage students for participating in extracurricular/ cocurricular |

| 26 |activities | 57.67 |38.93] 3.04 | 0.36
27 | Every student is asked to make SWOC analysis for the better performance 61.14 |33.07| 42 | 1.59
28 | Personal Counselling (Academic / Psychological) done by the teacher 542 [39.58] 528 | 0.94
29 | Ability to correlate syllabus with social issues 62.88 [32.78] 3.26 @ 1.09

' 30 | The Teacher inculcates human values through his behaviour and illustrations | 59.99 [37.55]| 1.95 1.51

The Teacher makes students aware about the issues related to gender [ !
' 31 | sensitization 69.1 ‘ 2533 3.4 | 2.17
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| The Teacher makes students aware about the...

The Teacher inculcates human values...

Ability to correlate syllabus with social issues

Every student is asked to make SWOC...

Teachers encourage students for...
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Teachers keep motivating students by...

| Fairness of the internal evaluation process by...
Conducting periodic tests
The teacher correlates the syllabi with real...

| Student-centric teaching methodology in...
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| ICT based teaching is done by teachers

'

How much of the syllabus was covered in the...

How well do the teachers prepare for classes « Student Responses in % Below 25%

Student Responses in % 25-50%

® Student Responses in % 50-75%

|

! Communicative ability of the teacher
| Teachers Command over the subject
|

Co-operation of the Administrative staff Student Responses in % Above 75%
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Convenience of College Time

Inculcating self discipline by the college...

Outreach programmes are organised for...

| National Integration is imbibad in students

'

The college inculcates value education...

Students grievances are redressed /...

| A special facility is made available for ...

The campus is green and Eco-friendly

Separate common rooms for girls and boys...

Transparency is followed in displaying the...

Laborateries are well equipped

The ICT facility is available in college

The Library resources are helpful
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Online structured feedback is taken from the students under various heads and 31 questions related
curricular, co-curricular & extracurricular activates as well as infrastructural facilities and
administrative work of the staff are taken into consideration. The overall analysis shows that above
60% of the students are satistied with facilities provided by the college. The feedback helps in
taking proper decision for the overall sustenance & development of quality education.
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